
決勝 6月25日 10:05

[ 1組] 風速 -1.9 [ 2組] 風速 -0.4

 1 小澤 美紀(2)    18.19 1 二茅 愛未(3)    17.20 
ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾐｷ 豊科北中 ﾆｶﾞﾔ ﾏﾅﾐ 鉢盛中

 2 野口那奈美(3)    18.54 2 池田 綾美(3)    17.24 
ﾉｸﾞﾁﾅﾅﾐ 諏訪南中 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾐ 上田五中

 3 堀米 祐花(2)    19.10 3 岡山 未来(3)    17.29 
ﾎﾘｺﾞﾒ ﾕｳｶ 山ﾉ内中 ｵｶﾔﾏ ﾐｷ 飯田高陵中

 4 後藤 真伊(2)    20.75 4 青木 莉奈(3)    17.35 
ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏｲ 塩尻広陵中 ｱｵｷ ﾘﾅ 上田五中

 5 林口 琴海(2)    21.44 5 松村 亜美(2)    17.67 
ﾊﾔｼｸﾞﾁ ｺﾄﾐ 塩尻広陵中 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｱﾐ 長峰中

 6 湯本 紗弓(2)    21.73 串原 礼(3)
ﾕﾓﾄ ｻﾕﾐ 山ﾉ内中 ｸｼﾊﾗ ﾚｲ 飯田高陵中
成澤 由佳(3)
ﾅﾙｻﾜ ﾕｶ 飯田高陵中

[ 3組] 風速 +2.1

 1 小山 綾菜(3)    15.58 
ｺﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾅ 坂城中

 2 加納 茉弥(2)    15.84 
ｶﾉｳ ﾏﾔ 櫻ヶ岡中

 3 柳澤 理奈(3)    15.86 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾘﾅ 坂城中

 4 長岩 妃代里(2)    15.94 
ﾅｶﾞｲﾜ ﾋﾖﾘ 豊科北中

 5 神谷 梨緒菜(3)    16.68 
ｶﾐﾔ ﾘｵﾅ 櫻ヶ岡中
伊東 沙織(3)
ｲﾄｳ ｻｵﾘ 飯田高陵中
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   1 小山 綾菜(3) 坂城中    15.58 (+2.1)  3  1
   2 加納 茉弥(2) 櫻ヶ岡中    15.84 (+2.1)  3  2
   3 柳澤 理奈(3) 坂城中    15.86 (+2.1)  3  3
   4 長岩 妃代里(2) 豊科北中    15.94 (+2.1)  3  4
   5 神谷 梨緒菜(3) 櫻ヶ岡中    16.68 (+2.1)  3  5
   6 二茅 愛未(3) 鉢盛中    17.20 (-0.4)  2  1
   7 池田 綾美(3) 上田五中    17.24 (-0.4)  2  2
   8 岡山 未来(3) 飯田高陵中    17.29 (-0.4)  2  3
   9 青木 莉奈(3) 上田五中    17.35 (-0.4)  2  4
  10 松村 亜美(2) 長峰中    17.67 (-0.4)  2  5
  11 小澤 美紀(2) 豊科北中    18.19 (-1.9)  1  1
  12 野口那奈美(3) 諏訪南中    18.54 (-1.9)  1  2
  13 堀米 祐花(2) 山ﾉ内中    19.10 (-1.9)  1  3
  14 後藤 真伊(2) 塩尻広陵中    20.75 (-1.9)  1  4
  15 林口 琴海(2) 塩尻広陵中    21.44 (-1.9)  1  5
  16 湯本 紗弓(2) 山ﾉ内中    21.73 (-1.9)  1  6
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決勝 6月25日 10:40

[ 1組] 風速 +3.2 [ 2組] 風速 +1.9

 1 中村 栞(2)    13.67 1 田原 花純(2)    12.56 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｵﾘ 木曽青峰高 ﾀﾊﾗ ｶｽﾐ 穂高商業高

 2 上垣外 仁美(2)    13.90 2 望月 絵美(2)    12.74 
ｶﾐｶﾞｲﾄ ﾆﾄﾐ 木曽青峰高 ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｴﾐ 豊科高

 3 松森 有紀(2)    13.94 3 井出 七彩(2)    13.15 
ﾏﾂﾓﾘ ﾕｷ 松本美須々丘高 ｲﾃﾞ  ﾅﾅｾ 上田高

 4 小島 清香(2)    14.03 4 佐藤 未来(2)    13.30 
ｺｼﾞﾏ ｾｲｶ 木曽青峰高 ｻﾄｳ ﾐｸ 丸子修学館高

 5 岩渕 綾華(2)    14.13 5 小山 真帆(2)    13.90 
ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ｱﾔｶ 塩尻志学館高 ｺﾔﾏ ﾏﾎ 松代高

 6 三村 捺美(2)    14.29 6 宮下 万穂(2)    13.91 
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾅﾂﾐ 飯田風越高 ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾏﾎ 松本美須々丘高

 7 三浦 遥果(2)    14.38 7 関 泉(2)    14.08 
ﾐｳﾗ ﾊﾙｶ 飯田高陵中 ｾｷ ｲｽﾞﾐ 上田東高

 8 北澤 智美(2)    14.73 山浦 小春(3)
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾄﾓﾐ 塩尻志学館高 ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｺﾊﾙ 北佐久農業高

 9 佐々木 歩(2)    15.17 山田 結花(2)
ｻｻｷ ｱﾕﾐ 岡谷東高 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｶ 諏訪清陵高
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   1 田原 花純(2) 穂高商業高    12.56 (+1.9)  2  1
   2 望月 絵美(2) 豊科高    12.74 (+1.9)  2  2
   3 井出 七彩(2) 上田高    13.15 (+1.9)  2  3
   4 佐藤 未来(2) 丸子修学館高    13.30 (+1.9)  2  4
   5 中村 栞(2) 木曽青峰高    13.67 (+3.2)  1  1
   6 上垣外 仁美(2) 木曽青峰高    13.90 (+3.2)  1  2
   6 小山 真帆(2) 松代高    13.90 (+1.9)  2  5
   8 宮下 万穂(2) 松本美須々丘高    13.91 (+1.9)  2  6
   9 松森 有紀(2) 松本美須々丘高    13.94 (+3.2)  1  3
  10 小島 清香(2) 木曽青峰高    14.03 (+3.2)  1  4
  11 関 泉(2) 上田東高    14.08 (+1.9)  2  7
  12 岩渕 綾華(2) 塩尻志学館高    14.13 (+3.2)  1  5
  13 三村 捺美(2) 飯田風越高    14.29 (+3.2)  1  6
  14 三浦 遥果(2) 飯田高陵中    14.38 (+3.2)  1  7
  15 北澤 智美(2) 塩尻志学館高    14.73 (+3.2)  1  8
  16 佐々木 歩(2) 岡谷東高    15.17 (+3.2)  1  9
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決勝 6月25日 13:50

 1 望月 絵美(2)    59.02 
ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｴﾐ 豊科高

 2 山田 結花(2)    59.73 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｶ 諏訪清陵高

 3 佐藤 未来(2)  1:03.14 
ｻﾄｳ ﾐｸ 丸子修学館高

 4 西堀 彩夏(2)  1:04.38 
ﾆｼﾎﾞﾘ ｱﾔｶ 市立長野高

 5 関 泉(2)  1:05.39 
ｾｷ ｲｽﾞﾐ 上田東高

 6 小林 郁美(3)  1:06.42 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｲｸﾐ 上田東高

 7 宮下 万穂(2)  1:07.32 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾏﾎ 松本美須々丘高

 8 上條 侑香(2)  1:08.85 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳｶ 塩尻志学館高

 9 北澤 智美(2)  1:11.07 
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾄﾓﾐ 塩尻志学館高
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決勝 6月25日 9:50

風速

上垣外 仁美(2)
ｶﾐｶﾞｲﾄ ﾆﾄﾐ 木曽青峰高
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決勝 6月25日 10:50

[ 1組] 風速 +1.3 [ 2組] 風速 +1.0

 1 和泉 侑華(1)    15.18 1 松澤 怜央(1)    14.12 
ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｶ 飯田高陵中 ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾚｵ 更級農業高

 2 藤森 遥香(2)    15.19 2 平林 穂乃花(1)    14.54 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾊﾙｶ 諏訪西中 ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ  ﾎﾉｶ 上田西高

 3 赤羽 里香(1)    15.38 3 原 苑子(1)    14.91 
ｱｶﾊﾈ ﾘｶ 岡谷東高 ﾊﾗ ｿﾉｺ 松本美須々丘高

 4 岩佐 眞歩(1)    15.41 4 志村 美侑(2)    14.91 
ｲﾜｻ ﾏﾅﾎ 岡谷東高 ｼﾑﾗ ﾐｳ 塩尻広陵中

 5 菊池 菜帆(1)    15.46 5 白木 七海(1)    15.05 
ｷｸﾁ ﾅﾎ 原中 ｼﾗｷ ﾅﾅﾐ 上田東高

 6 竹内 美空(1)    15.84 6 藤原 佳奈(1)    15.09 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｸ 飯田高陵中 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶﾅ 松本美須々丘高

 7 今井 巴絵(1)    16.03 7 廣瀬 由梨奈(1)    15.16 
ｲﾏｲ ﾄﾓｴ 塩尻広陵中 ﾋﾛｾ ﾕﾘﾅ 塩尻広陵中
大沼 瑠奈(1) 8 児玉 彩(1)    16.19 
ｵｵﾇﾏ ﾙﾅ 鉢盛中 ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｻﾔｶ 小諸商業高
雨宮 葵(1) 大澤 映穂(1)
ｱﾒﾐﾔ ｱｵｲ 諏訪清陵高 ｵｵｻﾜ ｱｷﾎ 上田東高

[ 3組] 風速 +1.2 [ 4組] 風速 -1.6

 1 樫詰 ひなた(2)    14.33 1 小林 紗也加(1)    14.37 
ｶｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋﾅﾀ 筑摩野中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻﾔｶ 市立長野高

 2 上原 悠紀(1)    14.43 2 村松 広捺(1)    14.50 
ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾕｷ 諏訪清陵高 ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾋﾛﾅ 市立長野高

 3 神田 真有(1)    14.67 3 倉沢 果歩(1)    14.54 
ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ 更級農業高 ｸﾗｻﾜ ｶﾎ 鉢盛中

 4 田中 優奈(1)    14.71 4 駒津 美祈(1)    14.60 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾕﾅ 諏訪清陵高 ｺﾏﾂ ﾐﾉﾘ 市立長野高

 5 田邉 美森(1)    14.82 5 山口 樹々(1)    14.68 
ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾓﾘ 上諏訪中 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｷｷ 豊科北中

 6 梶谷 みさき(1)    14.98 6 小林 紗弥香(2)    14.85 
ｶｼﾞﾀﾆ ﾐｻｷ 諏訪清陵高 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻﾔｶ 上諏訪中

 7 星野 美音(2)    15.00 7 籏町 佳代(1)    15.17 
ﾎｼﾉ ﾐｵﾝ 豊科北中 ﾊﾀﾏﾁ ｶﾖ 鉢盛中

 8 塩原 由夏(1)    15.71 8 出口 真奈美(1)    15.27 
ｼｵﾊﾗ ﾕｶ 鉢盛中 ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾅﾐ 塩尻志学館高
花岡 美憂(1) 帶刀 千佳(1)
ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾐﾕｳ 上田東高 ﾀﾃﾜｷ ﾁｶ 市立長野高

[ 5組] 風速 -0.7 [ 6組] 風速 +1.1

 1 小澤 美紀(2)    14.16 1 上條 渓(2)    13.71 
ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾐｷ 豊科北中 ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ｹｲ 筑摩野中

 2 大澤 亜紀(1)    14.27 2 宮坂 千夏(2)    13.82 
ｵｵｻﾜ ｱｷ 穂高商業高 ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾁﾅﾂ 上諏訪中

 2 佐藤 くるみ(1)    14.27 3 奥島 彩葉(2)    14.23 
ｻﾄｳ ｸﾙﾐ 丸子修学館高 ｵｸｼﾏ ｻﾖ 豊科北中

 4 西澤 知世(2)    14.35 4 長谷川 流奈(2)    14.44 
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾄﾓﾖ 穂高東中 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾙﾅ 上諏訪中

 5 河西 七海(2)    14.61 5 征矢野 美結(2)    14.47 
ｶｻｲ ﾅﾅﾐ 上諏訪中 ｿﾔﾉ ﾐﾕ 飯田高陵中

 6 三澤 葵(1)    14.73 6 西澤 羽純(1)    14.49 
ﾐｻﾜ ｱｵｲ 飯田高陵中 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾊｽﾐ 豊科北中

 7 曽根原 まろみ(2)    14.77 7 加藤 利佳(3)    14.70 
ｿﾈﾊﾗ ﾏﾛﾐ 鉢盛中 ｶﾄｳ ﾘｶ 櫻ヶ岡中

 8 原田 彩花(3)    14.93 木下 直美(3)
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ 櫻ヶ岡中 ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅｵﾐ 飯田高陵中

 9 石谷 涼香(2)    15.62 中村 穂乃花(1)
ｲｼﾔ ｽｽﾞｶ 穂高東中 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾎﾉｶ 市立長野高 欠場
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[ 7組] 風速 +0.5 [ 8組] 風速 +0.8

 1 風間 春香(1)    13.74 1 小口 珠緒(2)    13.59 
ｶｻﾞﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 市立長野高 ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾀﾏｵ 上諏訪中

 2 湯本 紗弓(2)    14.05 2 長﨑 彩(3)    13.72 
ﾕﾓﾄ ｻﾕﾐ 山ﾉ内中 ﾅｶﾞｻｷ 豊科北中

 3 小澤 花梨(1)    14.23 3 長岩 妃代里(2)    13.79 
ｵｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ 市立長野高 ﾅｶﾞｲﾜ ﾋﾖﾘ 豊科北中

 4 小谷 彩乃(1)    14.26 4 前澤 朱音(2)    13.92 
ｺﾀﾆｱﾔﾉ 木曽青峰高 ﾏｴｻﾞﾜ ｱｶﾈ 筑摩野中

 5 堀米 祐花(2)    14.30 5 河西 綾香(2)    13.99 
ﾎﾘｺﾞﾒ ﾕｳｶ 山ﾉ内中 ｶｻｲ ｱﾔｶ 上諏訪中

 6 池上 真理奈(3)    14.46 6 高田 侑花(3)    14.19 
ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾏﾘﾅ 長峰中 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾕｶ 飯田高陵中

 7 半田 愛(1)    15.07 7 北見 舞夏(2)    14.26 
ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ｱｲ 松代高 ｷﾀﾐ ﾏｲｶ 高森中

 8 後藤 亜由美(1)    15.11 8 市川 歩美(2)    14.60 
ｺﾞﾄｳ ｱﾕﾐ 松代高 ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱﾕﾐ 鉢盛中
藤田 あかり(2)
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｱｶﾘ 穂高東中

[ 9組] 風速  0.0 [ 10組] 風速 +1.5

 1 伯耆原 由花(2)    13.50 1 加納 茉弥(2)    12.90 
ﾎｳｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｶ 箕輪中 ｶﾉｳ ﾏﾔ 櫻ヶ岡中

 2 栗空 亜沙美(2)    13.54 2 渡辺 七海(2)    13.31 
ｸﾘｿﾞﾗ ｱｻﾐ 王滝中 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ 山ﾉ内中

 3 米澤 緋那(1)    13.58 3 清水 真希(1)    13.43 
ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾅ 飯田風越高 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏｷ 飯田風越高

 4 大沼 葉月(3)    13.72 4 高橋 美凪(3)    13.48 
ｵｵﾇﾏ ﾊﾂﾞｷ 鉢盛中 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾅｷﾞ 永明中

 5 柴田 佳歩(1)    13.86 5 飯島 南(3)    13.50 
ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｶﾎ 飯田風越高 ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾅﾐ 豊科北中

 6 原田 結希(1)    13.98 6 上條 礼音(3)    13.74 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｷ 塩尻志学館高 ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ｱﾔﾈ 菅野中

 7 神谷 梨緒菜(3)    14.16 7 宮武 志帆(1)    13.84 
ｶﾐﾔ ﾘｵﾅ 櫻ヶ岡中 ﾐﾔﾀｹ ｼﾎ 長野西高
中西 保乃花(2) 8 竹之内 こずえ(3)    13.91 
ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾎﾉｶ 穂高東中 ﾀｹﾉｳﾁ ｺｽﾞｴ 上田五中
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少年女子Ｂ

100m
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順



   1 加納 茉弥(2) 櫻ヶ岡中    12.90 (+1.5) 10  1
   2 渡辺 七海(2) 山ﾉ内中    13.31 (+1.5) 10  2
   3 清水 真希(1) 飯田風越高    13.43 (+1.5) 10  3
   4 高橋 美凪(3) 永明中    13.48 (+1.5) 10  4
   5 伯耆原 由花(2) 箕輪中    13.50 (0.0)  9  1
   5 飯島 南(3) 豊科北中    13.50 (+1.5) 10  5
   7 栗空 亜沙美(2) 王滝中    13.54 (0.0)  9  2
   8 米澤 緋那(1) 飯田風越高    13.58 (0.0)  9  3
   9 小口 珠緒(2) 上諏訪中    13.59 (+0.8)  8  1
  10 上條 渓(2) 筑摩野中    13.71 (+1.1)  6  1
  11 長﨑 彩(3) 豊科北中    13.72 (+0.8)  8  2
  11 大沼 葉月(3) 鉢盛中    13.72 (0.0)  9  4
  13 風間 春香(1) 市立長野高    13.74 (+0.5)  7  1
  13 上條 礼音(3) 菅野中    13.74 (+1.5) 10  6
  15 長岩 妃代里(2) 豊科北中    13.79 (+0.8)  8  3
  16 宮坂 千夏(2) 上諏訪中    13.82 (+1.1)  6  2
  17 宮武 志帆(1) 長野西高    13.84 (+1.5) 10  7
  18 柴田 佳歩(1) 飯田風越高    13.86 (0.0)  9  5
  19 竹之内 こずえ(3) 上田五中    13.91 (+1.5) 10  8
  20 前澤 朱音(2) 筑摩野中    13.92 (+0.8)  8  4
  21 原田 結希(1) 塩尻志学館高    13.98 (0.0)  9  6
  22 河西 綾香(2) 上諏訪中    13.99 (+0.8)  8  5
  23 湯本 紗弓(2) 山ﾉ内中    14.05 (+0.5)  7  2
  24 松澤 怜央(1) 更級農業高    14.12 (+1.0)  2  1
  25 小澤 美紀(2) 豊科北中    14.16 (-0.7)  5  1
  25 神谷 梨緒菜(3) 櫻ヶ岡中    14.16 (0.0)  9  7
  27 高田 侑花(3) 飯田高陵中    14.19 (+0.8)  8  6
  28 奥島 彩葉(2) 豊科北中    14.23 (+1.1)  6  3
  28 小澤 花梨(1) 市立長野高    14.23 (+0.5)  7  3
  30 小谷 彩乃(1) 木曽青峰高    14.26 (+0.5)  7  4
  30 北見 舞夏(2) 高森中    14.26 (+0.8)  8  7
  32 大澤 亜紀(1) 穂高商業高    14.27 (-0.7)  5  2
  32 佐藤 くるみ(1) 丸子修学館高    14.27 (-0.7)  5  2
  34 堀米 祐花(2) 山ﾉ内中    14.30 (+0.5)  7  5
  35 樫詰 ひなた(2) 筑摩野中    14.33 (+1.2)  3  1
  36 西澤 知世(2) 穂高東中    14.35 (-0.7)  5  4
  37 小林 紗也加(1) 市立長野高    14.37 (-1.6)  4  1
  38 上原 悠紀(1) 諏訪清陵高    14.43 (+1.2)  3  2
  39 長谷川 流奈(2) 上諏訪中    14.44 (+1.1)  6  4
  40 池上 真理奈(3) 長峰中    14.46 (+0.5)  7  6
  41 征矢野 美結(2) 飯田高陵中    14.47 (+1.1)  6  5
  42 西澤 羽純(1) 豊科北中    14.49 (+1.1)  6  6
  43 村松 広捺(1) 市立長野高    14.50 (-1.6)  4  2
  44 平林 穂乃花(1) 上田西高    14.54 (+1.0)  2  2
  44 倉沢 果歩(1) 鉢盛中    14.54 (-1.6)  4  3
  46 駒津 美祈(1) 市立長野高    14.60 (-1.6)  4  4
  46 市川 歩美(2) 鉢盛中    14.60 (+0.8)  8  8
  48 河西 七海(2) 上諏訪中    14.61 (-0.7)  5  5
  49 神田 真有(1) 更級農業高    14.67 (+1.2)  3  3
  50 山口 樹々(1) 豊科北中    14.68 (-1.6)  4  5
  51 加藤 利佳(3) 櫻ヶ岡中    14.70 (+1.1)  6  7
  52 田中 優奈(1) 諏訪清陵高    14.71 (+1.2)  3  4
  53 三澤 葵(1) 飯田高陵中    14.73 (-0.7)  5  6
  54 曽根原 まろみ(2) 鉢盛中    14.77 (-0.7)  5  7
  55 田邉 美森(1) 上諏訪中    14.82 (+1.2)  3  5
  56 小林 紗弥香(2) 上諏訪中    14.85 (-1.6)  4  6
  57 原 苑子(1) 松本美須々丘高    14.91 (+1.0)  2  3
  57 志村 美侑(2) 塩尻広陵中    14.91 (+1.0)  2  4
  59 原田 彩花(3) 櫻ヶ岡中    14.93 (-0.7)  5  8
  60 梶谷 みさき(1) 諏訪清陵高    14.98 (+1.2)  3  6
  61 星野 美音(2) 豊科北中    15.00 (+1.2)  3  7
  62 白木 七海(1) 上田東高    15.05 (+1.0)  2  5
  63 半田 愛(1) 松代高    15.07 (+0.5)  7  7
  64 藤原 佳奈(1) 松本美須々丘高    15.09 (+1.0)  2  6
  65 後藤 亜由美(1) 松代高    15.11 (+0.5)  7  8
  66 廣瀬 由梨奈(1) 塩尻広陵中    15.16 (+1.0)  2  7
  67 籏町 佳代(1) 鉢盛中    15.17 (-1.6)  4  7
  68 和泉 侑華(1) 飯田高陵中    15.18 (+1.3)  1  1
  69 藤森 遥香(2) 諏訪西中    15.19 (+1.3)  1  2
  70 出口 真奈美(1) 塩尻志学館高    15.27 (-1.6)  4  8
  71 赤羽 里香(1) 岡谷東高    15.38 (+1.3)  1  3
  72 岩佐 眞歩(1) 岡谷東高    15.41 (+1.3)  1  4
  73 菊池 菜帆(1) 原中    15.46 (+1.3)  1  5
  74 石谷 涼香(2) 穂高東中    15.62 (-0.7)  5  9
  75 塩原 由夏(1) 鉢盛中    15.71 (+1.2)  3  8
  76 竹内 美空(1) 飯田高陵中    15.84 (+1.3)  1  6
  77 今井 巴絵(1) 塩尻広陵中    16.03 (+1.3)  1  7
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  78 児玉 彩(1) 小諸商業高    16.19 (+1.0)  2  8
組 順位
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100m
順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録（風） 備考

少年女子Ｂ



決勝 6月25日 14:15

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 半田 愛(1)  2:43.10 1 宮川 瑞穂(1)  2:30.90 
ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ｱｲ 松代高 ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ  ﾐｽﾞﾎ 須坂ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

 2 木下 野乃花(1)  2:44.48 2 荒木 瑞葉(3)  2:33.98 
ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾉﾉｶ 原中 ｱﾗｷ ﾐｽﾞﾊ 原中

 3 上島 佑華(1)  2:45.34 3 今川 愛未(3)  2:35.69 
ｶﾐｼﾞﾏ ﾕｶ 下諏訪社中 ｲﾏｶﾞﾜ ｴﾐ 豊科北中

 4 鈴木 紗穏楓(1)  2:48.84 4 後藤 亜由美(1)  2:37.29 
ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ 鉢盛中 ｺﾞﾄｳ ｱﾕﾐ 松代高

 5 吉田 萌佳(3)  2:49.54 5 筒井 朋美(3)  2:37.91 
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾓｴｶ 上田五中 ﾂﾂｲ ﾄﾓﾐ 鉢盛中

 6 鎌倉 麻有(1)  2:56.05 6 小池 優雅(2)  2:39.45 
ｶﾏｸﾗ ﾏﾕ 原中 ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｶ 長峰中

 7 松浦 莉沙(3)  2:56.77 7 市川 歩美(2)  2:42.08 
ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾘｻ 上田五中 ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱﾕﾐ 鉢盛中

 8 松﨑 玲佳(3)  3:03.55 8 小林 晴佳(2)  2:43.29 
ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾚｲｶ 上田五中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾙｶ 塩尻広陵中

 9 山川 桃佳(1)  3:09.13 宮坂 季恵(2)
ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾓﾓｶ 鉢盛中 ﾐﾔｻｶ ｷｴ 上諏訪中

10 一瀬 桃花(3)  3:09.13 田中 美菜(2)
ｶｽﾞｾ ﾓﾓｶ 北安松川中 ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾅ 王滝中

[ 3組]

 1 山﨑 菜月(1)  2:23.33 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ  ﾅﾂｷ 上田高

 2 舟島 春香(1)  2:25.97 
ﾌﾈｼﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 木曽青峰高

 3 蛭田 凛(3)  2:26.11 
ﾋﾙﾀ ﾘﾝ 鉢盛中

 4 中沢 蒔(2)  2:27.51 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾏｲ 常盤中

 5 沢井 千花(1)  2:28.33 
ｻﾜｲ ﾁﾊﾅ 木曽青峰高

 6 菅沼 真衣(3)  2:30.67 
ｽｶﾞﾇﾏ ﾏｲ 鉢盛中

 7 渋沢 百香(2)  2:32.64 
ｼﾌﾞｻﾜ ﾓﾓｶ 常盤中

 8 岩波 宏佳(1)  2:36.53 
ｲﾜﾅﾐ  ﾋﾛｶ 諏訪清陵高

 9 西澤 萌香(3)  2:45.01 
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾓｶ 北安松川中
北澤 優希(3)
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾕｷ 北安松川中 欠場
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少年女子Ｂ
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決勝

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 ﾚｰﾝ



   1 山﨑 菜月(1) 上田高    2:23.33  3  1
   2 舟島 春香(1) 木曽青峰高    2:25.97  3  2
   3 蛭田 凛(3) 鉢盛中    2:26.11  3  3
   4 中沢 蒔(2) 常盤中    2:27.51  3  4
   5 沢井 千花(1) 木曽青峰高    2:28.33  3  5
   6 菅沼 真衣(3) 鉢盛中    2:30.67  3  6
   7 宮川 瑞穂(1) 須坂ｼﾞｭﾆｱ    2:30.90  2  1
   8 渋沢 百香(2) 常盤中    2:32.64  3  7
   9 荒木 瑞葉(3) 原中    2:33.98  2  2
  10 今川 愛未(3) 豊科北中    2:35.69  2  3
  11 岩波 宏佳(1) 諏訪清陵高    2:36.53  3  8
  12 後藤 亜由美(1) 松代高    2:37.29  2  4
  13 筒井 朋美(3) 鉢盛中    2:37.91  2  5
  14 小池 優雅(2) 長峰中    2:39.45  2  6
  15 市川 歩美(2) 鉢盛中    2:42.08  2  7
  16 半田 愛(1) 松代高    2:43.10  1  1
  17 小林 晴佳(2) 塩尻広陵中    2:43.29  2  8
  18 木下 野乃花(1) 原中    2:44.48  1  2
  19 西澤 萌香(3) 北安松川中    2:45.01  3  9
  20 上島 佑華(1) 下諏訪社中    2:45.34  1  3
  21 鈴木 紗穏楓(1) 鉢盛中    2:48.84  1  4
  22 吉田 萌佳(3) 上田五中    2:49.54  1  5
  23 鎌倉 麻有(1) 原中    2:56.05  1  6
  24 松浦 莉沙(3) 上田五中    2:56.77  1  7
  25 松﨑 玲佳(3) 上田五中    3:03.55  1  8
  26 山川 桃佳(1) 鉢盛中    3:09.13  1  9
  26 一瀬 桃花(3) 北安松川中    3:09.13  1 10
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決勝 6月25日 9:55

[ 1組] 風速 -0.5 [ 2組] 風速 +0.3

 1 小林 紗也加(1)    18.01 1 風間 春香(1)    16.92 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻﾔｶ 市立長野高 ｶｻﾞﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 市立長野高

 2 澤口 愛生(1)    18.14 2 水庫 郁実(1)    17.30 
ｻﾜｸﾞﾁ ｱｲ 木曽青峰高 ﾐｽﾞｸﾗ ｲｸﾐ 長野西高

 3 赤羽 里香(1)    18.54 3 中村 依紅未(1)    18.62 
ｱｶﾊﾈ ﾘｶ 岡谷東高 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｲｸﾐ 穂高商業高

 4 梶谷 みさき(1)    22.97 4 田中 優奈(1)    19.22 
ｶｼﾞﾀﾆ ﾐｻｷ 諏訪清陵高 ﾀﾅｶ ﾕﾅ 諏訪清陵高
雨宮 葵(1) 中村 穂乃花(1)
ｱﾒﾐﾔ ｱｵｲ 諏訪清陵高 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾎﾉｶ 市立長野高欠場
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   1 風間 春香(1) 市立長野高    16.92 (+0.3)  2  1
   2 水庫 郁実(1) 長野西高    17.30 (+0.3)  2  2
   3 小林 紗也加(1) 市立長野高    18.01 (-0.5)  1  1
   4 澤口 愛生(1) 木曽青峰高    18.14 (-0.5)  1  2
   5 赤羽 里香(1) 岡谷東高    18.54 (-0.5)  1  3
   6 中村 依紅未(1) 穂高商業高    18.62 (+0.3)  2  3
   7 田中 優奈(1) 諏訪清陵高    19.22 (+0.3)  2  4
   8 梶谷 みさき(1) 諏訪清陵高    22.97 (-0.5)  1  4 2054

 1579
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 2052
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所属名 記録（風） 備考 組

少年女子Ｂ

100mYH
タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県



決勝 6月25日 12:30

 1 真柳 亜美(2) 10:00.13 
ﾏﾔﾅｷﾞ ｱﾐ 長野東高

 2 佐々木 文華(3) 10:00.53 
ｻｻｷ ﾌﾐｶ 長野東高

 3 湯澤 ほのか(2) 10:03.05 
ﾕｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ 長野東高

 4 小口 雪音(3) 10:10.51 
ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾕｷﾈ 下諏訪中

 5 北澤 春香(3) 10:16.28 
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ 長野東高

 6 北林 由里(1) 10:20.44 
ｷﾀﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕﾘ 長野東高

 7 中村 結(2) 10:27.67 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ  ﾕｲ 上田高

 8 山﨑 千夏(1) 10:40.40 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ  ﾁﾅﾂ 上田高

 9 鶯巣 美冴(2) 10:48.02 
ｳｸﾞｽ ﾐｻｴ 松川高

10 高田 花林(2) 10:51.05 
ﾀｶﾀﾞ  ｶﾘﾝ 上田西高

11 荒井 友花(2) 10:57.99 
ｱﾗｲ ﾕｶ 長野東高

12 岸 郁奈(2) 10:59.97 
ｷｼ  ｱﾔﾅ 上田高

13 岩波 宏佳(1) 11:11.81 
ｲﾜﾅﾐ  ﾋﾛｶ 諏訪清陵高

14 中本 愛里(2) 11:14.62 
ﾅｶﾓﾄ ｱｲﾘ 飯田風越高

15 齋藤 みちる(2) 11:15.84 
ｻｲﾄｳ  ﾐﾁﾙ 上田高

16 池田 優子(1) 11:21.17 
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳｺ 丸子修学館高

17 渡邊 真由(2) 11:26.11 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏﾕ 豊科北中

18 塩野 佳代子(3) 11:31.13 
ｼｵﾉ  ｶﾖｺ 稲荷山養護

19 小松 ひかり(3) 11:32.94 
ｺﾏﾂ ﾋｶﾘ 丸子修学館高

20 五味 あかり(3) 11:47.82 
ｺﾞﾐ ｱｶﾘ 長峰中

21 久枝 姫唯子(1) 11:52.91 
ﾋｻｴﾀﾞ  ｷｲｺ 上田西高

22 白倉 由美(2) 11:59.55 
ｼﾗｸﾗ ﾕﾐ 上田東高

23 中島 和華(3) 12:08.63 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾜｶ 戸倉上山田中

24 植松 ゆき(2) 12:14.72 
ｳｴﾏﾂ ﾕｷ 諏訪清陵高

25 川島 未佐貴(1) 13:18.55 
ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾐｻｷ 更級農業高

26 小松 夏海(1) 15:46.83 
ｺﾏﾂ ﾅﾂﾐ 松本美須々丘高
安原 光(3)
ﾔｽﾊﾗ ﾋｶﾘ 長野東高
麻田 ゆりえ(3)
ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾕﾘｴ 豊科北中
長澤 茜(1)
ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ｱｶﾈ 諏訪清陵高
矢ヶ崎 明花(2)
ﾔｶﾞｻｷ ｻﾔｶ 松本美須々丘高
鈴木 真綾(3)
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｱﾔ 長野東高

22  2053

31   886
欠場

欠場
29  1839

欠場

11   887
欠場

15  4889
欠場

19  2142

5  1844

20  4441

18    77

6  1536

4  1433

2  1402

26  5040

23  4255

13  8702

10  1421

12  1397

28  2055

1   466

3   878

24  1420

9   388

8  1532

16  1412

30  1413

27   884

7   874

21   880

14  4934

25   879

17   888

少年女子共通

3000m

決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



決勝 6月25日 11:30

吉池 桃子(2)  5.05  4.65  4.85   5.05 
ﾖｼｲｹ ﾓﾓｺ 丸子修学館高  +1.4   0.0  -0.2   +1.4
麻田 紗希(2)  4.90  4.91  4.98   4.98 
ｱｻﾀﾞ ｻｷ 豊科高  +0.3  +0.1  -0.2   -0.2
中村 栞(2)   x  4.94  4.74   4.94 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｵﾘ 木曽青峰高  +0.2  +1.2   +0.2
松森 有紀(2)  4.37  4.35  4.69   4.69 
ﾏﾂﾓﾘ ﾕｷ 松本美須々丘高  -2.0  -0.8  +0.6   +0.6
小谷 彩乃(1)  4.34  4.42  4.66   4.66 
ｺﾀﾆ ｱﾔﾉ 木曽青峰高  -0.5  -0.4  +0.6   +0.6
三村 捺美(2)  4.66   x   x   4.66 
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾅﾂﾐ 飯田風越高  -1.5   -1.5
小澤 花梨(1)  4.14  4.35  4.54   4.54 
ｵｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ 市立長野高  -1.1  -0.4  +0.3   +0.3
山本 真綺(2)  4.47   x   x   4.47 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｱﾔ 山ﾉ内中  -1.1   -1.1
水庫 郁実(1)  4.43   x  4.33   4.43 
ﾐｽﾞｸﾗ ｲｸﾐ 長野西高  -1.5  +0.5   -1.5
上原 悠紀(1)  3.99  4.39  4.38   4.39 
ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾕｷ 諏訪清陵高  -2.0  -0.4  +0.7   -0.4
黒岩 夏都妃(3)  4.30  4.32  4.39   4.39 
ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾅﾂｷ 相森中  -1.3  -0.4  +1.2   +1.2
伊藤 野々花(1)   x  4.29  4.32   4.32 
ｲﾄｳ ﾉﾉｶ 松本美須々丘高  -0.4  +0.2   +0.2
清水 美希(3)  4.20  4.31  4.06   4.31 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾐｷ 櫻ヶ岡中  -0.3  +0.1  +1.0   +0.1
加藤 まりな(1)   x  3.97  4.31   4.31 
ｶﾄｳ ﾏﾘﾅ 飯田風越高  +0.3  +0.5   +0.5
伊藤瑞季(2)  4.11  3.89  4.29   4.29 
ｲﾄｳﾐｽﾞｷ 諏訪南中  -0.8  +0.1  +1.0   +1.0
長﨑 彩(3)  4.11  4.12  4.16   4.16 
ﾅｶﾞｻｷ 豊科北中  -3.0  -0.4  +0.7   +0.7
星野 美音(2)  3.21   x  4.15   4.15 
ﾎｼﾉ ﾐｵﾝ 豊科北中  -0.5  -0.4   -0.4
飯島 南(3)  4.05  4.12  4.01   4.12 
ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾅﾐ 豊科北中  -0.3  -0.3  +0.7   -0.3
木下 萌(2)  4.05  3.94  4.04   4.05 
ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾓｴ 諏訪西中  +0.7  +0.1  +1.2   +0.7
宮本 彩里(1)  4.05  4.00   x   4.05 
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾘ 塩尻広陵中  +0.1  +0.1   +0.1
二木 あゆみ(2)  3.98   x  3.94   3.98 
ﾌﾀﾂｷﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 筑摩野中  -0.2   0.0   -0.2
橋詰 琴音(1)   x  3.97  3.92   3.97 
ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｺﾄﾈ 松本美須々丘高  -0.2  +1.0   -0.2
桑田 遥(2)  3.94   x  3.45   3.94 
ｸﾜﾀ ﾊﾙｶ 上田五中  +0.1  -0.2   +0.1
三浦 遥果(2)   x  3.79  3.86   3.86 
ﾐｳﾗ ﾊﾙｶ 飯田高陵中  -0.6  +1.3   +1.3
中村 未佳(2)  3.75  3.78   x   3.78 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｶ 上田五中  +0.3  +0.2   +0.2
村松 明日見(1)  3.61  3.74  3.78   3.78 
ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ｱｽﾐ 飯田高陵中  +0.1  -0.9  -0.4   -0.4
鷲山 ひなた(2)  3.65  3.60  3.50   3.65 
ﾜｼﾔﾏ ﾋﾅﾀ 高森中  -0.8  -0.4  +1.2   -0.8
宮崎 真衣奈(1)  3.62  3.41  3.48   3.62 
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾏｲﾅ 飯田高陵中  +0.4  -1.7   0.0   +0.4
小林明日香(2)   x  3.31   x   3.31 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｽｶ 上田五中  -0.5  +0.2   -0.5
小林 紗弥香(2)   x  3.20  3.13   3.20 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻﾔｶ 上諏訪中  -0.7  -0.3   -0.7
塩澤 瑠(2)   x   x  3.06   3.06 
ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ﾙｲ 飯田高陵中  -0.6   -0.6
羽賀 まどか(2)   x   x   x 記録なし
ﾊｶﾞ ﾏﾄﾞｶ 大町高
小山 彩綺(1) 欠場
ｺﾔﾏ ｻｷ 相森中
小池 夢羅(2) 欠場
ｺｲｹ ﾕﾗ 諏訪西中
北原 京子(3) 欠場
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｷｮｳｺ 飯田高陵中
花岡 美憂(1) 欠場
ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾐﾕｳ 上田東高
小林 睦美(2) 欠場
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾑﾂﾐ 上田東高
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決勝 6月25日 10:00

山口 萌々(1)
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾓﾓ 豊科高
今井 裕美(3)
ｲﾏｲ ﾋﾛﾐ 上田東高
巣山 夏歩(1)
ｽﾔﾏ ｶﾎ 丸子修学館高
小山 裕菜(2)
ｺﾔﾏ  ﾕｳﾅ 上田西高
吉田 かほり(2)
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｵﾘ 丸子修学館高
笠原 美奈代(1)
ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾐﾅﾖ 諏訪清陵高
熊谷 早紀(2)
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｻｷ 飯田高陵中
柄澤 真野(1)
ｶﾗｻﾜ ﾏﾔ 長野西高
北澤 舞(2)
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾏｲ 更級農業高
加藤 まどか(3)
ｶﾄｳ ﾏﾄﾞｶ 飯田高陵中
濱 麗(1)
ﾊﾏ ｳﾗﾗ 豊科高
若林 美樹(2)
ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐｷ 更級農業高
赤羽 美咲(3)
ｱｶﾊﾞﾈ ﾐｻｷ 上田五中
森山 愛里(1) 欠場
ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｱｲﾘ 長野高専

7  3519

  6.23 

13 1  4857
  5.97   6.19   5.70   6.19 

12 2  2138
  6.23   6.11   5.94

  6.29 

11 12  2004
  5.23   6.29    x   6.29 

10 3  4899
  6.29   5.40   5.64

  7.26 

9 4  2136
  6.74   6.51   6.33   6.74 

8 9   797
  5.83   7.26    x

  7.36 

7 5  4900
  6.76   7.26   6.85   7.26 

6 6  2051
  6.67   7.36   7.15

  8.14 

5 8  1390
  7.05   7.61   7.59   7.61 

4 11  1534
  8.03   7.08   8.14

  9.58 

3 13  1398
  9.08   8.77   9.03   9.08 

2 14  1436
  9.08   9.58    x

-3- 記録 備考

1 10  2003
  8.93   9.66   9.94   9.94 
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決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-



決勝 6月25日 13:30

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 宮坂 綾乃(1)  5:25.44 1 笹澤 今日子(3)  4:52.85 
ﾐﾔｻｶ ｱﾔﾉ 原中 ｻｻｻﾞﾜ ｷｮｳｺ 丸子中

 2 宍戸 萌(3)  5:26.72 2 田中 杏子(1)  5:12.93 
ｼｼﾄﾞ ﾓｴ 豊科北中 ﾀﾅｶ ｷｮｳｺ 永明中

 3 吉江 美季(1)  5:36.63 3 関 里華(3)  5:13.25 
ﾖｼｴ ﾐｷ 豊科北中 ｾｷ ﾘｶ 上田第二中

 4 矢野口 弘乃(1)  5:39.68 4 溝口 友己歩(2)  5:18.34 
ﾔﾉｸﾁ ﾋﾛﾉ 豊科北中 ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｷﾎ 王滝中

 5 長谷川 美波(2)  5:45.85 5 酒井 優梨愛(2)  5:19.00 
ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾅﾐ 飯田高陵中 ｻｶｲ ﾕﾘｱ 塩尻広陵中

 6 小池 香穂(3)  5:53.76 6 河原 里紗(1)  5:19.92 
ｺｲｹ ｶﾎ 長峰中 ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾘｻ 上諏訪中

 7 小林 菜織(3)  6:01.90 7 名取 萌花(1)  5:21.68 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ 上田五中 ﾅﾄﾘ ﾓｴｶ 塩尻広陵中

 8 中野 智瑛(1)  6:02.74 8 山本 音緒(2)  5:23.33 
ﾅｶﾉ ﾁｱｷ 豊科北中 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾈｵ 鉢盛中

 9 磯村 実佑(2)  6:07.01 9 胡桃澤 佑衣(2)  5:24.70 
ｲｿﾑﾗ ﾐﾕ 飯田高陵中 ｸﾙﾐｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ 王滝中

10 塩瀬 茉依(1)  6:17.84 10 宮坂 季恵(2)  5:29.40 
ｼｵｾ ﾏｲ 飯田高陵中 ﾐﾔｻｶ ｷｴ 上諏訪中
工藤 琉菜(1) 小宮山 悠(3)
ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾙﾅ 下諏訪社中 ｺﾐﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 八千穂中
竹下 舞香(3) 小口 雪音(3)
ﾀｹｼﾀ ﾏｲｶ 原中 ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾕｷﾈ 下諏訪中
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順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順



   1 笹澤 今日子(3) 丸子中    4:52.85  2  1
   2 田中 杏子(1) 永明中    5:12.93  2  2
   3 関 里華(3) 上田第二中    5:13.25  2  3
   4 溝口 友己歩(2) 王滝中    5:18.34  2  4
   5 酒井 優梨愛(2) 塩尻広陵中    5:19.00  2  5
   6 河原 里紗(1) 上諏訪中    5:19.92  2  6
   7 名取 萌花(1) 塩尻広陵中    5:21.68  2  7
   8 山本 音緒(2) 鉢盛中    5:23.33  2  8
   9 胡桃澤 佑衣(2) 王滝中    5:24.70  2  9
  10 宮坂 綾乃(1) 原中    5:25.44  1  1
  11 宍戸 萌(3) 豊科北中    5:26.72  1  2
  12 宮坂 季恵(2) 上諏訪中    5:29.40  2 10
  13 吉江 美季(1) 豊科北中    5:36.63  1  3
  14 矢野口 弘乃(1) 豊科北中    5:39.68  1  4
  15 長谷川 美波(2) 飯田高陵中    5:45.85  1  5
  16 小池 香穂(3) 長峰中    5:53.76  1  6
  17 小林 菜織(3) 上田五中    6:01.90  1  7
  18 中野 智瑛(1) 豊科北中    6:02.74  1  8
  19 磯村 実佑(2) 飯田高陵中    6:07.01  1  9
  20 塩瀬 茉依(1) 飯田高陵中    6:17.84  1 10 5163
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 5161
 4890
 4222
 5141
 5140
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 4109
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 4402
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所属名 記録 備考 組順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 順位
 4513

中学女子

1500m
タイムレース



決勝 6月25日 11:00

佐藤 芹香(2)
ｻﾄｳ ｾﾘｶ 浅科中
林 あすか(3)
ﾊﾔｼ  ｱｽｶ 白馬中
中曽根 萌(3)
ﾅｶｿﾈ ﾓｴ 上田五中
石倉 沙羅(3)
ｲｼｸﾗ ｻﾗ 上田五中
高橋 みほか(2)
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎｶ 飯田高陵中
上原 千穂(3)
ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾁﾎ 上田五中

中学女子

円盤投(1.000kg)

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- 記録 備考

1 2   472
   o  22.59    o

-3-

 20.60 

 22.59 

2 5  4663
 20.60    o    o

 18.12    o

   o  19.52
3 6  4827

   o

5 4  5170
   o

 18.12 

 19.52 

4 3  4865
   o

 14.99 

 17.31 

6 1  4106
   o    x  14.99

 17.31    o



決勝 6月25日 13:00

熊谷 史絵(3)
ｸﾏｶﾞｲﾌﾐｴ 阿智中
池田 綾美(3)
ｲｹﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾐ 上田五中
宮澤 真優(2)
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ 上田五中
池上成美(2)
ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾅﾙﾐ 長峰中
沢 芽依美(3)
ｻﾜ ﾒｲﾐ 上田五中
依田 弘美(2)
ﾖﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾐ 上田五中
倉科 桃子(3)
ｸﾗｼﾅ ﾓﾓｺ 菅野中
熊谷 菜美(2)
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾅﾐ 飯田高陵中

中学女子

ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- 備考

1 8  4484
   o  42.49    o  42.49 

2 7  4829
 38.48

-3- 記録

   o    o  38.48 

3 5  4262
 35.11    o    o  35.11 

 27.15 

5 1  4259
 26.83    o    o  26.83 

4 6

6 3  4263
   o

   o    o
 4499

 27.15

   o  24.33  24.33 

7 4  4009
 23.83    x    o  23.83 

   o  21.28  21.28 
8 2  4267

   o
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